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Twin 48 Sleeper

Twin sleeper with 2 loose, reversible back and seat cushions with steel base and legs.

Details for Twin 48 Sleeper | BF1680-12
Width

Depth

Height

Seat Height

Seat Depth

Arm Height

COoM

59
39
36.5
21
23
32
115
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